
NAME Office + telephone Arrival Departure E-MAIL
Azatov, Aleksandr 4-2.019 (76444) 18-Jun 29-Jun alex.azat@gmail.com
Bellazzini, Brando 51-R.005 (70702) 18-Jun 29-Jun b.bellazzini@gmail.com
Curtin, David 4-2.019 (76444) 17-Jun 30-Jun david.r.curtin@gmail.com
D'Eramo, Francesco 4-2.019 (76444) 17-Jun 30-Jun fderamo@mit.edu
Delaunay, Cedric 4-2.040 (72427) local cedric.delaunay@cern.ch
Delgado, Antonio 4-2.070 (74141) 18-Jun 15-Jul antonio.delgado@nd.edu
Dermisek, Radovan 51-R.005 (70702) 16-Jun 29-Jun dermisek@indiana.edu
Englert, Christoph 4-2.019 (76444) 17-Jun 29-Jun christoph.englert@durham.ac.uk
Falkowski, Adam 51-R.009 (77378) 18-Jun 29-Jun adam.falkowski@th.u-psud.fr
Gallicchio, Jason 53-1.058 (74138) 6-Jun 8-Jul  jason@frank.harvard.edu
Galloway, Jamison 4-2.019 (76444) 18-Jun 30-Jun jamison.galloway@gmail.com
Giudice, Gian 4-2-056 (73203) local gian.giudice@cern.ch
Gopalakrishna, Shrihari 4-1.057 (73794) 12-Jun 6-Jul shri@imsc.res.in
Gregoire, Thomas 4-2.050 (72447) 18-Jun 28-Jun gregoire@physics.carleton.ca
Gripaios, Ben 4-2.052 (72420) 18-Jun 21-Jul gripaios@hep.phy.cam.ac.uk
Grojean, Christophe 4-2.022 (77977) local christophe.grojean@cern.ch
Hall, Lawrence 58-1.014 (78826) 18-Jun 29-Jun ljhall@lbl.gov
He, Hong-Jian 4-1.072 (72959) 24-Jun 1-Jul hjhe@tsinghua.edu.cn
Juknevich, Jose 4-2.045 (72440) 17-Jun 29-Jun jose.juknevich@weizmann.ac.il
Kim, Hyung Do 51-R.009 (77378) 18-Jun 30-Jun hdkim@phya.snu.ac.kr
Kuflik, Eric 53-1.041 (72829) 17-Jun 30-Jun ekuflik@gmail.com
Kumar, Piyush 51-R.019 (71368) 18-Jun 24-Jun kpiyush@phys.columbia.edu
Lee, Hyun Min 53-1.066 (74475) local hyun.min.lee@cern.ch
Lee, Seung 4-2.040 (724270 6-Jun 15-Aug sjjlee@kaist.ac.kr
Mahbubani, Rakhi 53-1.058 (74138) local Rakhi.Mahbubani@cern.ch
McCullough, Matthew 4-2.019 (76444) 17-Jun 30-Jun mccull@mit.edu
Moreau, Gregory 51-R.019 (71368) 19-Jun 29-Jun moreau@th.u-psud.fr
Perez, Gilad 4-2.048 (72416) local gilad.perez@cern.ch
Perez-Victoria, Manuel 4-1.065 (74525) 18-Jun 29-Jun mpv@ugr.es
Pomarol, Alex 4-2.004 (74222) 24-Jun 28-Jun pomarol@ifae.es
Redi, Michele 4-2.063 (73169) local Michele.Redi@cern.ch
Riva, Francesco 4-2.060 (72452) 2-Jun 30-Jun friva@ifae.es
Rzehak, Heidi 4-2.040 (72427) local heidi.rzehak@cern.ch
Schwaller, Pedro 4-2.019 (76444) 17-Jun 23-Jun pschwaller@hep.anl.gov
Servant, Géraldine 4-2.016 (72456) local Geraldine.Servant@cern.ch
Strumia, Alessandro 4-1.076 (73572) 17-Jun 30-Jun astrumia@mail.df.unipi.it
Torre, Riccardo 4-2.037 (72704) 18-Jun 17-Jul riccardo.torre@me.com
Tulin, Sean 4-2.036 (74144) 12-Jun 30-Jun tulin@umich.edu
Wells, James 4-2.057 (72449) local jwells.cern@gmail.com
Zupan, Jure 4-1.076 (73572) 18-Jun 29-Jun jure.zupan@gmail.com
Zurita, Jose 4-2.019 (76444) 17-Jun 29-Jun jzurita@physik.uzh.ch


